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Class Name - outdoor arena Time Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Total at C % Col

1 Introductory C (2016)  - JUNIOR 09:00 100 Beatrice Kennedy Comet
1 Introductory C (2016)  - JUNIOR 09:06 101 Lexie Newman Jackwell Seren Bach
1B 1 Introductory C (2016) - SENIOR 09:12 102 Darcie Abernethy Lickeen Toby
1B 1 Introductory C (2016) - SENIOR 09:18 103 Heather Rochelle Tonevane Robbie
1B 1 Introductory C (2016) - SENIOR 09:24 104 Jenny Pye Milkwood
1B 1 Introductory C (2016) - SENIOR 09:30 105 Philip Hollinshead Dundoghly Castle

Class Name - outdoor arena Time Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Total at C % Col

2 Introductory B - JUNIOR (2009) 09:36 100 Beatrice Kennedy Comet
2 Introductory B - JUNIOR (2009) 09:42 101 Lexie Newman Jackwell Seren Bach
2B Introductory B - SENIOR (2009)  09:48 102 Darcie Abernethy Lickeen Toby
2B Introductory B - SENIOR (2009)  09:54 103 Heather Rochelle Tonevane Robbie
2B Introductory B - SENIOR (2009)  10:00 104 Jenny Pye Milkwood
2 Introductory B - JUNIOR (2009) 10:06 106 Phoebe Carter Zizi 
2B Introductory B - SENIOR (2009)  10:12 107 Gail Killelay Zizi 
2B Introductory B - SENIOR (2009)  10:18 108 Deborah Huston Billy

Class Name - outdoor arena Time Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Total at C % Col

3B Preliminary 12 - SENIOR (2005) 10:34 109 Claire Day To be Frank I
3B Preliminary 12 - SENIOR (2005) 10:41 110 Dawn Hollinshead Dundoghly Castle
3B Preliminary 12 - SENIOR (2005) 10:48 111 Denise Podmore Ballet dancer
3B Preliminary 12 - SENIOR (2005) 10:55 112 Gillian Rosebury Let the music play DJ
3B Preliminary 12 - SENIOR (2005) 11:02 113 Nicola Huelin Falco
3B Preliminary 12 - SENIOR (2005) 11:09 114 Shelly Taylor Brogan
3B Preliminary 12 - SENIOR (2005) 11:16 115 Katie  Davis Mamma Mia 
3B Preliminary 12 - SENIOR (2005) 11:23 116 Madeleine  Ascroft Massimo Maximus
3 Preliminary 12 - JUNIOR (2005) 11:30 117 Nicole Booth Light My Fire
3B Preliminary 12 - SENIOR (2005) 11:37 118 Charlotte Holland Dunhamhill Dirty Harry

Reaseheath Unaffiliated Dressage 02.06.24
***Please present your horses passport at the office upon arrival. Please note, we've tried to accommodate all entrant requests, but this isn't always possible ***

OUTDOOR ARENA 9AM START

JUDGE BREAK (10 MINS)
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3B Preliminary 12 - SENIOR (2005) 11:44 119 Leanne  Huskisson Green Lane Poppy
3B Preliminary 12 - SENIOR (2005) 11:51 120 Nicole Johnson Kemberton Bohorok
3B Preliminary 12 - SENIOR (2005) 11:58 121 Paige Mountford Marcus
3B Preliminary 12 - SENIOR (2005) 12:05 122 Toby Blake Frost Gortglas Talisman
3B Preliminary 12 - SENIOR (2005) 12:12 123 Natty Higham Bearfacedcheek

Class Name - outdoor arena Time Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Total at C % Col

4B Preliminary 18 - SENIOR (2002) 12:24 115 Katie  Davis Mamma Mia 
4B Preliminary 18 - SENIOR (2002) 12:31 116 Madeleine  Ascroft Massimo Maximus
4B Preliminary 18 - SENIOR (2002) 12:38 123 Natty Higham Bearfacedcheek
4 Preliminary 18 - JUNIOR (2002) 12:45 117 Nicole Booth Light My Fire
4B Preliminary 18 - SENIOR (2002) 12:52 118 Charlotte Holland Dunhamhill Dirty Harry
4B Preliminary 18 - SENIOR (2002) 12:59 119 Leanne  Huskisson Green Lane Poppy
4B Preliminary 18 - SENIOR (2002) 13:06 120 Nicole Johnson Kemberton Bohorok
4B Preliminary 18 - SENIOR (2002) 13:13 121 Paige Mountford Marcus
4B Preliminary 18 - SENIOR (2002) 13:20 122 Toby Blake Frost Gortglas Talisman
4B Preliminary 18 - SENIOR (2002) 13:27 124 Alison Martin Rocky
4B Preliminary 18 - SENIOR (2002) 13:34 125 Ceri Smith Dunraven Mimi
4B Preliminary 18 - SENIOR (2002) 13:41 126 Charlotte Doniger French Wind
4B Preliminary 18 - SENIOR (2002) 13:48 127 Janet Coppenhall Mickey
4B Preliminary 18 - SENIOR (2002) 13:55 128 Jen Wicksted Agyness
4B Preliminary 18 - SENIOR (2002) 14:02 129 Nicola Carr Tremoreland Dylan
4B Preliminary 18 - SENIOR (2002) 14:09 130 Vickie Cooper-samios Equus lilly
4B Preliminary 18 - SENIOR (2002) 14:16 131 Hannah Baker Rouleau Diamond
4B Preliminary 18 - SENIOR (2002) 14:23 132 Toby Blake Frost Francisco Pizarro

Class Name - outdoor arena Time Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Total at C % Col

5B Novice 27 (2007) - SENIOR 14:50 132 Toby Blake Frost Francisco Pizarro
5B Novice 27 (2007) - SENIOR 14:57 133 Ceri Smith Halona Fantabulous 
5B Novice 27 (2007) - SENIOR 15:04 127 Janet Coppenhall Mickey
5B Novice 27 (2007) - SENIOR 15:11 128 Jen Wicksted Agyness
5B Novice 27 (2007) - SENIOR 15:18 131 Hannah Baker Rouleau Diamond
5B Novice 27 (2007) - SENIOR 15:25 143 Emma Billington Bobby Robuck

JUDGE SWAP (5)

JUDGE BREAK (20 MINS)
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5B Novice 27 (2007) - SENIOR 15:32 144 Jonty Phillips Polly Pocket Rocket
5B Novice 27 (2007) - SENIOR 15:39 145 Nicki Moffa Carnakilly Cassanova 
5B Novice 27 (2007) - SENIOR 15:46 146 Vickie Cooper-samios Equus lilly

Class Name - outdoor arena Time Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Total at C % Col

6B Novice 30 (2006) - SENIOR 15:53 147 Kimberley Manktelow Rilke
6B Novice 30 (2006) - SENIOR 16:00 148 Marie Barlow PA Boaz
6B Novice 30 (2006) - SENIOR 16:07 149 Jonty Phillips Polly Pocket Rocket

Class Name - outdoor arena Time Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Total at C % Col

7B Elementary 44 (2002) - SENIOR 16:14 147 Kimberley Manktelow Rilke
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